SF0111H3001.01 (TO ENGROSSED COPY) (CORRECTED COPY) [DIVIDED AMENDMENT]

```
Delete "$826.00" and insert "$413.00".
 1
    Page 8-line 22
 2
                        Delete "$40.00" and insert "$20.00".
 3
    Page 10-line 2
 4
5
                        Delete "372.00" and insert "$186.00".
    Page 10-line 5
 6
 7
    Page 10-line 8
                        Delete "$15.00" and insert "$7.50".
 8
                        Delete "$110.00" and insert "$55.00". WINTER,
 9
    Page 10-line 11
10
                        HAROLDSON
```